AHOKU ELECTRONIC COMPANY
5F, NO.88, Sec.1, Nei-Hu Rd., Taipei, Taiwan
Copyright ©  2018 Ahoku Electronic Company. All Rights Reserved.
Model No. EEC-164U4-34
Power Rating
100-240V AC, 8A Max.
(880W Max. at 110V AC, 1840W Max. at 230V AC)
AC Outlet Type Universal
USB Charger USB*4 / 5V DC, 3.4A Total
Plug Type US/EU/UK/AU
Surge Protection Optional
Fuse Protection YES
Safety Shutter YES
Indicator YES
Grounded Plug N/A
Size L57 x W67 x H69mm
Weight 160g
Approval CE, FCC, DoE VI, CoC V5, RoHS, REACH, PSE